5:30
5:35
5:40
5:45
5:50

SuicideAwarenessAndPreventionCouncil.Org
94235 Moore St. Suite #122 Gold Beach, OR 97444

b41-247-3296 | 800-243-1996

Curry County Suicide Awareness and Prevention Council
Virtual Meeting - July 7, 2021 5:30-7:30pm
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/88002747155?pwd=NO9RWndVSUhnQlgvVWIPekJJL37adz09
Meeting ID: 880 0274 7155 Passcode: 318264

Call to Order & Pledge of Allegiance

Welcome & Roll Call

Amendment/Approval of Agenda
Approval of 5/5/21 and 6/2/21 Minutes

Public Comments

Katrina Upton
Katrina Upton
Katrina Upton
Katrina Upton
Katrina Upton

GUIDELINES: Members of the public may address the council regarding an agenda item. Please limit comments to 3

minutes or less. Share to your level of comfort. Reach out after if you need more support or resources.

6:00

6:20

7:20
7:30

Discussion/Action Items

® Trauma Informed Care Trainings

e County Suicide Prevention Plan

e Let’s Talk - Lived Experiences

e Health Equity Family Festival
Stakeholder/Sub Committee Reports

e Substance Abuse/Recovery

Veterans Services
Youth Ambassador
Public Safety

Media

Mental/Medical Health
Youth Educator

e Tribal Community

Open Discussion
Adjournment

Next Meeting: August 4, 2021

Connie Hunter
Katrina Upton
Gordon Clay

Katrina Upton

Beth Barker-Hidalgo
Connie Hunter
Emma Gorski
Jordan White

Kelly Shellong

Tara Modugno

Tim Wilson

Katrina Upton
Katrina Upton
Katrina Upton


https://us02web.zoom.us/j/88002747155?pwd=N09RWndVSUhnQlgvVWlPekJJL3Zadz09
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1hfCiSwaY7d99waTo58FRuPkn_y_Jggd5/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/18JcOtXIvVs4sYQVn9EVNJ9eygIZpziee/view?usp=sharing

