SuicideAwarenessAndPreventionCouncil.Org 94235 Moore St. Suite #122 Gold Beach, OR 97444 541-247-3296 | 800-243-1996

Curry County Suicide Awareness and Prevention Council

Virtual Meeting - July 7, 2021 5:30-7:30pm https://us02web.zoom.us/j/88002747155?pwd=N09RWndVSUhnQlgvVWIPekJJL3Zadz09

Meeting ID: 880 0274 7155 Passcode: 318264

5:30	Call to Order & Pledge of Allegiance	Katrina Upton
5:35	Welcome & Roll Call	Katrina Upton
5:40	Amendment/Approval of Agenda	Katrina Upton
5:45	Approval of 5/5/21 and 6/2/21 Minutes	Katrina Upton
5:50	Public Comments	Katrina Upton

GUIDELINES: Members of the public may address the council regarding an agenda item. Please limit comments to 3 minutes or less. Share to your level of comfort. Reach out after if you need more support or resources.

6:00 **Discussion/Action Items**

•	Trauma Informed Care Trainings		Connie Hunter
•	County Suicide Prevention Plan	`	Katrina Upton
•	Let's Talk - Lived Experiences		Gordon Clay
•	Health Equity Family Festival		Katrina Upton

6:20 Stakeholder/Sub Committee Reports

	Substance Abuse/Recovery	Beth Barker-Hidalgo
	 Veterans Services 	Connie Hunter
	 Youth Ambassador 	Emma Gorski
	Public Safety	Jordan White
	Media	Kelly Shellong
	 Mental/Medical Health 	Tara Modugno
	Youth Educator	Tim Wilson
	 Tribal Community 	Katrina Upton
7:20	Open Discussion	Katrina Upton
7:30	Adjournment	Katrina Upton

Next Meeting: August 4, 2021